
Race:1
525y/480m

19:00
 Grade  

A7
Thurles Park

Welcome To Thurles Greyhound Stadium A7 525

Wnr €255, 2nd €80, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A8 A8
T2 A10 A10
T3 ON3
T4 ON3
T5 A7 A7
T6 ON3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [30.28]
TR: Owner[30.28-THR] 2 0 00Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Angel).Nov'23CABRA FLASH

Jul 26'25 65 525R    A6 T2 1.88 6th 15L EvCh 29.23 Sand 3/1 THR Gortkelly Shem 30.28
Jul 5'25 63 525R    A7 T2 1.97 4th 12L EvCh 29.62 -.10 Slow 5/2 THR Shallee Sally 30.36
Jun 17'25 64 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 3L 30.46 -.20 Slow THR Cabra Rambo 30.47
Jun 10'25 65 330T    T4 0.00 1st 1L 18.82 -.10 Slow THR Cabra Kim *18.72

Blue

2 [30.46]
TR: Paraic Campion[30.30-KKY] 1 0 00Mr. T.J. Campion (Thurles) Mbd.B.(Boyhero-Ask The Lady).Mar'24BALLYCOOLE SANSA

Jul 25'25 67 525R    A7 T5 4.70 5566 6th 12.50L/s SlAw,Bmp 1 29.61 -.20 Slow 6/1 KKY Pookies Kos 30.30
Jun 25'25 67 300T    T3 0.00 1st 1.5L M 17.21 -.10 Slow KKY Hollyhill Rapid *17.11
May 13'2 66 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 3L 30.45 -.20 Slow THR Hollyhill Rapid 30.46

White

3 [30.22]
TR: Owner[30.22-THR] 0 0 00Back-In-An-Hour-Syndicate (Johnstown E4 Mbk.B.(Signet Ace-Young Princess).Apr'24ACES YOUNG

Jul 23'25 52 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 1L M 17.35 -.10 Slow KKY Move On Martha 17.32
Jul 1'25 52 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.19 Sand THR Move On Martha 30.22

Black

4 [30.54]
TR: Owner[30.54-THR] 0 0 00Mr. Michael  Barrett (Co. Tipperary.E21VE Mbd.B.(Dromana Bucko-Blissful Vicky).Feb'24KNOCKSKAGH VICKY

Jul 15'25 70 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 4L 30.36 -.10 Slow THR Knockskagh Katie 30.54
Jun 17'25 64 330T    T5 0.00 2nd 4L 18.73 -.10 Slow THR Knockskagh Katie 18.91

Orange

5 [29.76]
TR: Owner[29.76-THR] 1 0 00Mr. Christy  Fitzpatrick (Co. Tipperary.) Wbe.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Motown Massie).Aug'23FALCON PARK

Jul 26'25 81 525R    ON2 T5 1.84 4th 15.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.12 Sand 5/2 THR Rahyvira Memory 30.20
Jul 1'25 79 525T    T3 0.00 1st 8L 29.76 Sand THR Caruso *29.76
Jun 24'25 72 330T    T2 0.00 1st 0 19.49 -.10 Slow THR Fargonekeel *19.39

Stripes

6 [30.19]
TR: Owner[30.19-THR] 0 0 00Mr. D.J. Fradgley (Thurles) Wbd.B.(Signet Ace-Young Princess).Apr'24MOVE ON MARTHA

Jul 23'25 56 300T    T4 0.00 1st 1L M 17.35 -.10 Slow KKY Aces Young *17.25
Jul 1'25 56 525T    T5 0.00 1st 0.5L 30.19 Sand THR Aces Young *30.19

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
525y/480m

19:15
 Grade  

A7
Thurles Park

Tipperary Homes For Hounds A7 525

Wnr €255, 2nd €80, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A7 A7
T2 A8 A6
T3 A7 A5
T4 A7 A5
T5 A7 A5
T6 A8 A7

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.97]
TR: Thomas Buggy[29.75-KKY] 3 0 20Miss Gene  Buggy (Co. Kilkenny.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Best-Carrigeen Wren).Sep'23SPEEDY GENE TPW €80

Aug 2'25 77 525R    A6 T2 1.90 3rd 3.0L 29.76 Sand 2/1 THR Comawn Patrick 29.97
Jul 18'25 77 525R    A7 T5 4.63 6643 3rd 7.25L CrdRu,RnOn 29.69 -.20 Slow 5/2 KKY Ballygur Nelly 30.00
May 30'2 76 525R    A6 T5 4.66 6664 4th 10.0L VSlaw,RnOn 29.50 -.20 Slow 2/1 KKY Rathvilly Hoffa 30.00
May 9'25 75 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 6.5L M 29.40 -.10 Slow KKY Kilgraney North 29.75
Apr 2'25 74 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 2.5L M 17.23 -.10 Slow KKY Kilgraney North 17.30

Blue

2 [29.94]
TR: Owner[29.88-YGL] 10 1 31Mr. Roger  Brereton (Thurles) Ibk.B.(Pestana-Springside Jiver).Jul'23CLUAIN PEGGY TPW €330

Aug 2'25 56 525R    A7 T5 1.79 5th 14.0L/nk 29.31 Sand 3/1 THR Montore Topsie 30.31
Jun 21'25 54 525R    A7 T2 1.87 2nd hd EvAw,EvCh 30.09 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Delta 30.10
May 24'2 54 525R    A7 T1 1.77 3rd 14.5L 29.47 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Aero Honey 30.28
Feb 15'25 54 525R    A7 T1 4.23 1111 1st 5L QAw,ALd 30.18 -.30 Slow 6/4F YGL Unlikely Harp *29.88
Feb 5'25 55 525R    A8 T1 4.35 2222 3rd 3L EP,AHandy 30.44 -.40 Slow 6/4F YGL Canvas Hoffa 30.25

White

3 [29.53]
TR: Owner[29.53-THR] 36 7 30Mr. Liam O'Riordan (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Laughil Irene).May'21LAUGHIL BETTY TPW €1,905

Jul 22'25 57 525T    T3 0.00 Solo 30.30 -.20 Slow THR *30.10
May 17'2 57 525R    A6 T2 1.68 6th 16.5L 29.47 Sand 4/1 THR Lisdaleen Mona 30.62
Apr 12'25 58 525R    A6 T5 1.68 1st 1.5L FAw,FinWl 29.97 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Monadreen Best *29.77
Nov 2'24 57 525R    A7 T4 1.76 1st 3L 29.58 Sand 6/4 THR Fast Comand *29.58
Sep 7'24 57 525R    A7 T1 1.70 1111 1st 3L FAw,FinWl 30.22 Sand 5/2 THR Cailin Rua *30.22

Black

4 [29.64]
TR: Owner[29.64-THR] 17 4 72Take-A-Chance-Four-Syndicate (Littleton) Ibk.B.(Glengar Bale-Bogger Ophelia).Jul'23PRINCESS MOLLY TPW €1,730

Aug 2'25 60 525R    A7 T4 1.77 3rd 10L/nk 29.31 Sand 5/2 THR Montore Topsie 30.03
Jul 26'25 61 525R    A7 T2 1.79 4th 5L/hd SlAw,Crd 1 29.82 Sand 2/1 THR Rathfalla Kim 30.18
Mar 29'25 58 525R    A6 T5 1.79 1st 0.5L 30.48 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Try Again Cha *30.28
Mar 15'25 58 525R    A6 T2 1.77 1st 2.5L Ld 3,StyOn 29.87 Sand 2/1 THR Two Shores *29.87
Jan 25'25 58 525R    A6 T2 1.74 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,Styd 29.94 -.30 Slow 6/4 THR Cabra Chief *29.64

Orange

5 [29.76]
TR: Kim Taylor[29.76-THR] 20 1 26Mrs. Kim J. Taylor (Drom Templemore) Ibk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Breathtaking).Mar'23TWO SHORES TPW €825

Aug 2'25 74 525R    A7 T2 1.81 4th 10.5L/nk 29.31 Sand 4/1 THR Montore Topsie 30.06
Jul 26'25 74 525R    A7 T3 1.80 3rd 5L EvAw,EvCh 29.82 Sand 3/1 THR Rathfalla Kim 30.17
Jul 16'25 74 525R    A7 T2 1.80 2nd 2L SlAw,Chl1/2 29.68 Sand 5/2 THR Cabra Delta 29.82
Jul 5'25 74 525R    A7 T2 1.78 2nd 6L EvCh 29.80 -.10 Slow 4/1 THR Tonagha Scally 30.12
Apr 5'25 73 525R    A7 T4 1.82 1st 3L Ld 3,StyOn 30.19 Sand 5/2 THR Cabra Delta *30.19

Stripes

6 [30.06]
TR: Owner[30.06-THR] 7 0 20Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23CABRA NYLA TPW €80

Jul 22'25 63 525T    T1 0.00 Solo 30.54 -.20 Slow THR *30.34
May 24'2 62 525R    A8 T3 1.89 5th 11.0L/hd SlAw,Blk 1 30.05 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Loveland 30.63
May 3'25 62 525R    A7 T3 1.86 3344 4th 5.5L SlAw,RnOn 30.15 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Maidithomeagain 30.33
Apr 12'25 60 330R    S6 T2 0.00 4th 6.0L 18.47 -.10 Slow 5/2 THR Rathmartin Boy 18.79
Mar 20'25 59 525R    A7 T6 1.88 33 3rd 4.5L 29.95 -.20 Slow 7/4 THR Goldmine Sadie 30.06

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
525y/480m

19:30
 Grade  

A6
Thurles Park

Betting On The Tote A6 525

Wnr €285, 2nd €80, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15

Tote Betting also available from SPK

Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A6 A5
T2 A6 A6
T3 A6 A6
T4 A6 A6
T5 A6 A6
T6 A6 A6

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.63]
TR: Michael Kennedy[29.63-THR] 4 0 20Mrs. Marion Kennedy (Cashel) Iwbe.B.(Droopys Sydney-Galloping Tulip).Aug'23LINEINTHESAND TPW €80

Jul 19'25 69 525R    A6 T1 1.85 3rd 7L EvAw,EvCh 29.14 Sand 5/2 THR Loveland 29.63
Jun 14'25 70 525R    A5 T5 1.78 3rd 9.5L EvAw,Outp 29.37 Sand 3/1 THR Bull Run Racket 30.03
May 31'2 70 525R    A6 T5 1.76 5th 10.0L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.58 -.20 Slow THR Rathfalla Swift 30.09
May 24'2 70 525R    ON2 T1 2.13 5th 20.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.92 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Bull Run Racket 31.15
May 9'25 71 300T    T5 0.00 1st 4L Mid 16.71 Sand CMLRambling Roisin *16.71

Blue

2 [29.76]
TR: Owner[29.76-THR] 4 2 00Mr. Patrick  Kelly/Mr. Michael  Skehan (Ne Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Railteen Dara).Sep'23COMAWN PATRICK TPW €540

Aug 2'25 69 525R    A6 T3 1.76 1st 0.5L 29.76 Sand 5/2 THR Monroe Speed *29.76
Jul 19'25 70 525R    A6 T5 1.94 6th 19.0L RlRu,Bmp 1 29.14 Sand 2/1 THR Loveland 30.47
Jun 14'25 68 525R    A7 T4 1.73 1st 2L FAw,ALd 29.82 Sand 2/1 THR Bull Run Braid *29.82
Jun 6'25 68 525R    ON2 T2 4.51 6666 6th 13.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.74 -.20 Slow 4/1 KKY Darbyshill Bono 30.48
May 9'25 68 525T    T3 0.00 1st 0 M 30.19 -.10 Slow KKY Cabra Comet *30.09

White

3 [30.51]
TR: Owner[30.34-LMK] 3 0 00Mr. Michael Duff (Co. Tipperary.) Ibe.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Call Me Sky).Aug'23RATHFALLA RACHEL

Aug 2'25 57 525R    A6 T4 1.85 5th 16.0L 29.76 Sand 4/1 THR Comawn Patrick 30.88
Jun 24'25 55 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.46 -.10 Slow THR *18.36
May 8'25 54 525T    T5 0.00 1st 2L 30.14+.20 Fast LMKBallygibbon Wild *30.34
Mar 29'25 52 525R    A7 T6 0.00 4th 14.0L 30.33 -.20 Slow 5/1 THR Ballysloe Archie 31.11
Mar 15'25 52 525R    A6 T5 1.78 6th 21.0L EvAw,NvShw 29.55 Sand 3/1 THR Cloneen Alainn 31.02

Black

4 [29.77]
TR: Owner[29.77-THR] 6 0 13Mr. Peter Foley (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Hollyhill Lolo).Sep'23ACTIVE HOLLY TPW €280

Aug 2'25 55 525R    A6 T3 1.82 2nd 5.5L 29.54 Sand 2/1 THR Ballinalick Ivy 29.92
Jul 18'25 55 300T    T3 0.00 Solo 16.94 -.10 Slow KKY *16.84
May 24'2 55 525R    A7 T2 1.86 2nd 7.5L 29.47 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Aero Honey 29.79
Apr 26'25 54 525R    A6 T2 1.98 2nd 2.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.62 Sand 5/1 THR Falling Star 29.79
Mar 1'25 55 525R    ON2 T2 1.83 3rd 9L Blk 1,RnOn 29.36 -.20 Slow 7/4 THR Foxwood Christy 29.79

Orange

5 [29.54]
TR: Owner[29.54-THR] 2 0 01Mr. Edward  Hayde/Master. Adam  Hayde ( Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Wise Eruption).Mar'24WISE TOURNAMENT TPW €90

Aug 1'25 68 525R    A5 T4 4.52 6566 5th 17.00L Bmp 1,Crd 3 29.31 -.20 Slow 6/1 KKY Kilgraney North 30.30
Jul 26'25 67 525R    ON2 T4 1.83 2nd 6L EvAw,Crd 1 29.12 Sand 4/1 THR Rahyvira Memory 29.54
Jul 2'25 66 300T    T4 0.00 1st 7L 17.07 -.15 Slow KKY Attykitt Misty *16.92
May 24'2 66 525T    T2 0.00 1st hd 30.40 -.20 Slow THR Attykitt Lady *30.20
May 10'2 65 330T    T4 0.00 1st 2L 18.88 -.10 Slow THR Attykitt Misty *18.78

Stripes

6 [29.79]
TR: Owner[29.53-KKY] 2 0 02Mr. John Slattery (Co. Limerick.) Wbk.D.(Malachi-Arrigle Beag).Jul'23MONROE SPEED TPW €170

Aug 2'25 76 525R    A6 T6 1.78 2nd 0.5L 29.76 Sand 3/1 THR Comawn Patrick 29.79
Jul 19'25 76 525R    ON2 T5 1.79 2nd 6L EvAw,W Ru 29.47 Sand 3/1 THR Inisherin 29.89
Jun 24'25 76 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L 30.49 -.20 Slow THR Velvet Ring *30.29
May 24'2 74 525ST  T5 4.49 1st 0.75L ClrRn,FinWl 29.63 -.10 Slow KKY Chiltern Model *29.53
Mar 12'25 76 525T    T5 0.00 1st 10L M 30.25 -.30 Slow KKY Monroe Smiggy *29.95

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

19:45
 Grade  

A6
Thurles Park

RCETS Update your App Weekly A6 525

Wnr €285, 2nd €80, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15

Owners & Trainers must keep their RCETS App updated

Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A6 A5
T2 A6 A4
T3 A6 A6
T4 A6 A5
T5 A6 A3
T6 A6 A6

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.66]
TR: Owner[29.66-THR] 5 0 00Rambling-Rogues-Syndicate (Littleton Thu Ibew.D.(Priceless Jet-Miss Kat).Nov'23STEPHENS ROGUE

Jul 26'25 65 525R    A6 T1 1.88 5th 11L EvCh 29.23 Sand 5/2 THR Gortkelly Shem 30.00
Jul 19'25 65 525R    A5 T3 1.83 4th 10L SlAw,BmpRu 29.56 Sand 2/1 THR Cabra Cairo 30.26
Jul 5'25 65 525R    A5 T4 1.83 6th 7L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.26 -.10 Slow 6/4 THR Snazzy Shelby 29.66
Jun 21'25 66 525R    A5 T6 1.86 4th 8.0L EvAw,Crd 1 29.56 Sand 7/4 THR On The Gold 30.12
Jun 14'25 66 525R    A5 T3 2.00 5th 16.0L SlAw,ClrRn 29.37 Sand 2/1 THR Bull Run Racket 30.49

Blue

2 [29.47]
TR: Owner[29.47-THR] 17 4 11Mr. Gerard  Everard/Mr. Jack Wilson (Thurl If.B.(Explosive Boy-Monadreen Pearl).May'23LISDALEEN MONA TPW €1,245

Jul 26'25 64 525R    A6 T1 1.77 5th 13.5L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 29.58 Sand 3/1 THR Listen Rosie 30.53
Jul 19'25 64 525R    A5 T3 1.76 4th 7.0L Crd 1,RnOn 29.49 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Kloyy 29.98
May 17'2 61 525R    A6 T3 1.67 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 29.47 Sand 5/2 THR Gortkelly Shem *29.47
Mar 8'25 61 525R    A5 T4 1.78 1st 1L FAw,Ld 2 29.69 Sand 5/2 THR Heavens Warrior *29.69
Feb 1'25 61 525R    A6 T6 1.83 1st 2L EvAw,FinWl 29.73 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Power Of Water *29.53

White

3 [29.82]
TR: Owner[29.82-THR] 6 1 00Mr. Michael Duff (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Call Me Sky).Aug'23RATHFALLA KIM TPW €255

Jul 26'25 63 525R    A7 T1 1.76 1st 2L RL,Ld 2 29.82 Sand 3/1 THR Bull Run Braid *29.82
Jul 19'25 63 525R    A7 T2 1.81 5th 13.0L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.81 Sand 4/1 THR Attykitt Lady 30.72
Jun 21'25 63 525R    A8 T3 1.78 5th 17.5L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.57 Sand 4/1 THR Hillend Millie 30.80
Jun 7'25 63 525R    A6 T6 1.80 5566 6th 7.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.79 Sand 4/1 THR Walkabout Charly 30.31
May 24'2 61 525R    A8 T5 1.82 4th 9.5L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 30.05 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Loveland 30.52

Black

4 [29.99]
TR: Owner[29.67-KKY] 9 2 10Back-In-An-Hour-Syndicate (Johnstown) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Some Girl Isla).May'23TOURNAREEK BLUE TPW €635

Aug 2'25 61 525R    A6 T1 1.74 3rd 6.5L 29.54 Sand 3/1 THR Ballinalick Ivy 29.99
Jun 28'25 61 525R    A5 T1 1.73 6th 20.0L Blk 1,NvShw 29.14 Sand 3/1 THR Shahbaz 30.54
Jun 14'25 60 525R    A4 T3 1.88 5th 8.5L SlAw,ClrRn 29.65 Sand 4/1 THR Charming Mike 30.24
Mar 28'25 58 525R    A5 T2 4.33 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 29.87 -.20 Slow 5/1 KKY Sassy Suzy *29.67
Mar 7'25 60 525R    A8 T3 4.33 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 29.99 -.30 Slow 3/1 KKY Howareya Habibi *29.69

Orange

5 [29.69]
TR: Dick Purcell[29.44-CML] 29 1 106Mr. Francis Tobin/Mr. Dick  Purcell (Thurle Ibe.B.(Cabra Firmino-Goldmine Lily).Jul'22GOLDMINE SADIE TPW €1,230

Aug 5'25 62 330T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L 18.41 -.10 Slow THR Goldmine Saphire 18.45
Jun 21'25 61 525R    A6 T3 1.75 2nd 2.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.58 Sand 3/1 THR Fast Comand 29.75
Jun 14'25 61 330R    S6 T4 0.00 2nd 4L EvCh 18.10 Sand 5/2 THR Glory Kayla 18.38
Mar 20'25 60 525R    A7 T5 1.88 11 1st 4L A,FinWl 29.95 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Two Shores *29.75
Feb 16'24 62 525R    A7 T2 2.97 3333 3rd 7.00L EP,ClrRn 29.05 -.10 Slow 2/1 CMLAlderbrook 29.44

Stripes

6 [29.87]
TR: Owner[29.87-THR] 11 1 21Master. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Mdkbd.B.(Superior Panama-Cabra Angel).Sep'22CABRA KALI TPW €415

Jul 19'25 68 525R    A7 T6 1.78 3rd 2.0L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.73 Sand 4/1 THR Mysterious Magic 29.87
Jul 5'25 69 525R    A6 T1 1.83 5th 7L/hd RL,EvCh 29.71 -.10 Slow 3/1 THR Rosmult Shorty 30.11
May 3'25 68 525R    A7 T1 1.76 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,Styd 30.21 -.20 Slow 7/4 THR Tonagha Scally *30.01
Mar 29'25 66 525R    A7 T3 0.00 3rd 13.5L 30.33 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Ballysloe Archie 31.07
Oct 12'24 66 525R    A7 T3 1.88 2222 2nd 6.5L A 2nd,FinWl 29.56 Sand 3/1 THR Theos One 30.01

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
525y/480m

20:00
 Grade  

A5
Thurles Park

Rehome Your Retired Racing Greyhounds A5 525

Wnr €290, 2nd €90, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A4
T2 A5 A5
T3 A5 A5
T4 A5 A4
T5 A5 A4
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.52]
TR: Pat Murphy[29.32-NWB] 10 1 12Mr. W. Moran (San Miguel De Salinas) Ibk.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Slaneyside Misty).Dec'22DERRYVILLA LEAH TPW €515

Aug 2'25 66 525R    A5 T3 1.75 5th 11.0L/hd 29.23 Sand 4/1 THR Ballinalick Bono 30.01
Jul 2'25 69 300T    T3 0.00 Solo 17.16 -.15 Slow KKY *17.01
Apr 12'25 65 525R    A3 T1 1.81 2nd 6L EvAw,RnOn 29.33 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Russcon Eddie 29.55
Mar 7'25 65 525R    A5 T1 1.12 1st 3.5L Ld 1,RnOn 29.32 Sand 2/1 NWBKilcooney Jane *29.32
Feb 15'25 65 525R    A7 T4 1.94 4422 2nd 1.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.62 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Cabra Chief 29.52

Blue

2 [29.60]
TR: Michael Kennedy[29.60-THR] 7 2 10Mr. Gerard  Bennett/Mr. James  Costello ( Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Rural Aloha).Sep'22BOTSWANA TPW €575

Jul 16'25 79 525R    A5 T2 1.78 6th 15.0L/hd EvAw,FdRi 29.30 Sand 2/1 THR Cabra Kostas 30.36
Jun 28'25 79 525R    A6 T4 1.71 1st hd ALd,HldOn 29.60 Sand 6/4 THR Tournareekcuckoo *29.60
Jun 14'25 80 330R    S6 T1 0.00 3rd 4L/hd FAw,FcdCk 18.10 Sand 3/1 THR Glory Kayla 18.39
Apr 26'25 81 525R    A7 T3 1.80 1st 1L FAw,Ld 1 29.71 Sand 2/1 THR Two Shores *29.71
Mar 20'25 82 525R    A7 T2 1.84 2222 4th 4L/hd A 2nd,Outp 29.85 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Sticky Stuff 29.94

White

3 [29.68]
TR: Owner[29.68-THR] 14 2 42Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23CABRA DELTA TPW €830

Aug 2'25 59 525R    A5 T5 1.78 5th 13.0L/nk 28.94 Sand 3/1 THR Bull Run Racket 29.87
Jul 26'25 59 525R    A5 T1 1.79 4th 8.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.10 Sand 3/1 THR Excess Miles 29.69
Jul 16'25 59 525R    A7 T1 1.79 1st 2L RL,Ld 1 29.68 Sand 2/1 THR Two Shores *29.68
Jun 21'25 59 525R    A7 T3 1.85 1st hd EvAw,LdNrL 30.09 Sand 5/2 THR Cluain Peggy *30.09
Dec 14'24 57 525R    A7 T1 1.96 2nd 3L 30.08 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Lisdaleen Mona 30.09

Black

4 [29.43]
TR: Owner[29.43-THR] 7 3 20Mr. Patsy  Meaney (Thurles) Mbkw.B.(Priceless Jet-Kylenoe Steph).Oct'23KYLENOE PRIM TPW €970

Aug 2'25 60 525R    A4 T5 1.78 3rd 6.0L 29.32 Sand 4/1 THR Cabra Kostas 29.74
Jul 26'25 59 525R    A5 T6 1.81 1st hd W 1,LdNrL 29.62 Sand 5/4 THR Rosmult Shorty *29.62
Jul 5'25 60 525R    A4 T5 1.74 3rd 2L FAw,ChlBS 29.50 -.10 Slow 4/1 THR Tarsna Nico 29.54
Apr 12'25 59 525R    A6 T4 1.76 1st 0.5L FAw,ALd 29.63 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Small Hours *29.43
Mar 29'25 60 525R    ON2 T6 1.90 1st 2.5L 29.97 -.20 Slow 6/4 THR Loveland *29.77

Orange

5 [29.48]Late-Moneygall Carmel

TR: Owner[29.48-THR] 17 3 20Mr. Adam  Curran/Ms. Charlotte  Donegan ( Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Bull Run Beam).Dec'21MISSUS CEE TPW €940

Aug 2'25 60 525R    A5 T1 1.71 6th 11.0L/dis 29.23 Sand 3/1 THR Ballinalick Bono
Jul 26'25 60 525R    A4 T6 1.74 3rd sh/hd QAw,Ld 4 29.55 Sand 4/1 THR Lisdaleen Beauty 29.57
Mar 1'25 60 525R    A6 T4 1.68 1st 1L QAw,FinWl 29.68 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Fast Comand *29.48
Oct 26'24 62 525R    A6 T5 1.84 1st 5L 29.64 Sand 2/1 THR Black Hill Penny *29.64
Aug 17'24 59 525R    A6 T5 1.71 1111 1st sh Ld 1,Styd 30.15 -.20 Slow THR Yankee Tia *29.95

Stripes

6 [29.52]
TR: Denise Ryan[29.52-THR] 5 1 20Mr. Jamie Buckley (Co. Tipperary E41 D82 Mbkw.B.(Good Cody-Sive To One).Sep'23SHALLEE SALLY TPW €335

Jul 26'25 59 525R    A5 T1 1.87 5th 8.0L/hd SlAw,M 29.62 Sand 5/2 THR Kylenoe Prim 30.19
Jul 19'25 59 525R    A5 T4 1.87 5th 9.5L Blk 1,NvShw 29.49 Sand 5/2 THR Cabra Kloyy 30.15
Jul 5'25 61 525R    A7 T3 1.90 1st 7L EvAw,Ld 2 29.62 -.10 Slow 4/5 THR Attykitt Lady *29.52
Jun 21'25 63 525R    A8 T2 1.82 3rd 10.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.57 Sand 2/1 THR Hillend Millie 30.31
Jun 14'25 63 525R    A7 T2 1.93 3rd 5.5L SlAw,EvCh 29.82 Sand 6/4 THR Comawn Patrick 30.20

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
525y/480m

20:15
 Grade  
A3-A4

Thurles Park

The Talking Dogs 525

Wnr €325, 2nd €95, 3rd €45
 Entry Fee €15

All your latest greyhound news on www.grireland.ie

Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A2
T2 A3 A2
T3 A4 A1
T4 A4 A2
T5 A4 A3
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.94]
TR: Owner[28.94-THR] 33 7 79Mr. Gerard  Everard (Thurles) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Anton-Lisdaleen Sue).Nov'21LISDALEEN BEAUTY TPW €2,930

Aug 2'25 75 570R    A4 T5 4.26 5th 4.5L/sh/h 31.75 Sand 4/1 THR Bogger Callie 32.08
Jul 26'25 75 525R    A4 T1 1.88 1st sh RL,LdNrL 29.55 Sand 5/2 THR Tournareekcuckoo *29.55
Feb 1'25 71 525R    A3 T6 1.78 1st 0.5L DH 29.33 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Robs Hero *29.13
Mar 2'24 70 525R    A6 T3 1.81 2211 1st 7.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.14 -.20 Slow 6/4 THR Oakvale Buck *28.94
Nov 18'23 70 525R    A7 T5 1.89 3322 1st 1.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.81 -.20 Slow 5/4 THR Aegean Panther *29.61

Blue

2
TR: Owner[29.05-LMK] 9 0 23Mr. Andrew Murray (Thurles) Ibkw.D.(Priceless Jet-Gortkelly Sorcha).Aug'23GORTKELLY LOVE TPW €375

Jul 29'25 76 330T    T4 0.00 Solo 18.10 -.10 Slow THR *18.00
Jun 27'25 75 525R    A3 T1 4.57 5455 5th 12.0L/nk SlAw,BmpRi 28.94 -.10 Slow 4/1 KKY Lemon Herbie 29.70
Jun 19'25 74 525R    A3 T3 2.26 6442 2nd 7.00L RL1&2,FcdC 28.69+.10 Fast 3/1 SPK Jacktavern Storm 29.28
May 31'2 76 525R    A4 T2 1.44 2222 2nd 1.5L Chl 2,ChlBS 28.85+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKCrokers Primrose 29.05
Apr 11'25 75 525R    A5 T3 4.52 2311 2nd sh Ld 3,HdNrL 29.92 -.20 Slow 5/2 KKY Hot Gin 29.73

White

3 [28.79]
TR: Owner[28.79-THR] 52 15 610Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Blitz).Sep'21CABRA KOSTAS TPW €5,420

Aug 2'25 67 525R    A4 T2 1.66 1st 3.5L 29.32 Sand 1/1 THR Montore Harry *29.32
Jul 16'25 67 525R    A5 T3 1.72 1st 1L EvAw,Ld 1 29.30 Sand 2/1 THR Tournareekcuckoo *29.30
Mar 20'25 66 525R    A4 T3 1.66 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.39 -.20 Slow 4/6 THR Hollyhill Max *29.19
Mar 1'25 67 525R    A4 T3 0.00 1st 10L Blk 1,drclr 29.52 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Lisdaleen Pearl *29.32
Aug 24'24 64 525R    A4 T1 1.84 3322 1st 1L EvAw,LdRi 29.25 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Aegean Allstar *29.05

Black

4 [29.25]
TR: Owner[28.98-CML] 42 6 55Mr. Pat  O'Connor (Killenaule Thurles) Mbd.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Port West Pop).Mar'22HILLSTREET POP TPW €2,500

Aug 2'25 58 525R    A5 T6 1.65 2nd 4.5L 28.94 Sand 3/1 THR Bull Run Racket 29.25
Jul 16'25 57 525R    A5 T6 1.69 3rd 5.5L FAw,Blk 1 29.30 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Kostas 29.68
Feb 16'25 58 525R    A4 T5 2.87 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 29.29 Sand 7/1 CMLCanya Jake *29.29
Oct 27'24 59 525R    A5 T5 2.93 1111 1st 4L FAw,ALd 28.98 Sand 3/1 CMLEskvale Bobo *28.98
Sep 1'24 60 525R    A6 T5 2.87 1111 1st 2L QAw,ALd 29.44 Sand 7/2 CMLHeathview Petra *29.44

Orange

5 [29.14]
TR: Owner[29.14-THR] 16 1 33Mr. Christy Fitzpatrick (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.D.(Serene Ace-Saleen Willow).Apr'23SHAHBAZ TPW €630

Aug 2'25 71 525R    A3 T6 1.74 6th 12L/hd 28.90 Sand 3/1 THR Quality Jack 29.75
Jul 26'25 72 525R    A3 T3 1.75 5th 14L/dis BBlk 1,Fin 28.93 Sand 2/1 THR Smudge
Jun 28'25 70 525R    A5 T6 1.71 1st 4.5L Ld 3,FinWl 29.14 Sand 5/4 THR Cabra Kloyy *29.14
May 10'2 68 525R    A4 T6 1.74 2nd 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.07 Sand 4/1 THR Foxwood Macgow 29.31
Apr 12'25 69 525R    A3 T6 1.81 2nd 5L EvAw,RnOn 29.23 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Borna Thyme 29.38

Stripes

6 [29.12]
TR: Owner[29.12-THR] 1 1 00Mr. Gerard White (Co. Tipperary.) Wbebd.D.(Pestana-Bees Dream).Sep'23RAHYVIRA MEMORY TPW €305

Jul 26'25 68 525R    ON2 T6 1.85 1st 6L EvAw,Ld 1 29.12 Sand 4/6 THR Wise Tournament *29.12
Jul 4'25 68 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 2.5L M 17.02 -.10 Slow KKY Stouke Carnage 17.09
May 24'2 68 525T    T5 0.00 1st 6L 29.64 -.20 Slow THR Rahyvira Blue *29.44

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

20:30
 Grade  

A3
Thurles Park

Greyhounds Make Great Pets A3 525

Wnr €325, 2nd €95, 3rd €45
 Entry Fee €15

See www.grireland.ie for more details

Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3
T2 A3 A2
T3 A3 A3
T4 A3 A3
T5 A3 A3
T6 A3 A1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.18]
TR: Owner[29.18-THR] 14 2 33Mr. Andrew Murray (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Priceless Jet-Gortkelly Sorcha).Aug'23GORTKELLY SHEM TPW €950

Aug 2'25 75 525R    A3 T3 1.87 3rd nk/hd 29.15 Sand 3/1 THR Charming Mike 29.18
Jul 26'25 75 525R    A6 T6 1.84 1st 2L Ld 3,Styd 29.23 Sand 3/1 THR Bogger Callie *29.23
Jul 19'25 75 525R    A6 T2 2.01 4th 7.5L VSlaw,Blk 1 29.14 Sand 3/1 THR Loveland 29.66
Jun 7'25 75 525R    A6 T2 1.95 4444 4th 2.0L VSlaw,RnOn 29.54 Sand 2/1 THR Bull Run Beast 29.68
May 24'2 74 525R    A5 T4 1.86 1st 6.5L SlAw,LdRi 30.01 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Undersurveilance *29.81

Blue

2 [29.46]
TR: Owner[29.11-KKY] 5 0 40Mr. Liam Peacock (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Bogger Megan).Oct'23BOGGER PRO TPW €165

Aug 2'25 80 525R    A3 T2 1.68 3rd 8L 28.90 Sand 6/4 THR Quality Jack 29.46
Jul 25'25 80 575R    A3 T2 5.01 4445 5th 8.5L SlAw,Crd 3 31.40 Sand 4/1 SPK Ello Ello 31.99
Jul 19'25 80 550R    A3 T2 3.58 4433 3rd 4.50L Blk 1,RnOn 30.11 Sand 6/4 SPK Boscos Sabb 30.42
May 2'25 84 525R    ON1 T2 4.49 4444 3rd 9.0L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.68 -.20 Slow 3/1 KKY Carrick Scholsey 29.11
Apr 11'25 85 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 3L M 29.15 -.20 Slow KKY Bogger Bob 29.16

White

3
TR: Owner[29.11-CML] 17 3 61Mr  David Hanley (Templemore) Ibd.D.(Ballymac Wild-Harlequins Law).Apr'23GROUP VSTAR TPW €1,185

Jul 5'25 82 525R    A4 T4 1.34 2234 4th 8L/sh EvAw,RnOn 28.56+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKPats Cashout 29.23
Jun 15'25 82 525R    A3 T1 2.96 6666 6th 2.00L/nk/BmpRu,NvSh 29.03 Sand 5/6F CMLMarlfield Klopp 29.20
May 9'25 80 525R    A4 T3 2.97 2222 1st nk Bmp 1,ChlRi 29.11 Sand 5/2 CMLCuteen Pip *29.11
Apr 25'25 81 525R    A5 T2 3.05 2232 1st 1L DH,ChlRi 29.42 Sand 2/1jfCMLChamberlain Pete *29.42
Feb 23'25 80 525R    A5 T1 3.04 4543 1st 0.5L SlAw,ChlRi 29.51 Sand 4/1 CMLEmers Rex *29.51

Black

4 [29.55]
TR: Owner[29.25-CRK] 3 0 00Mr. Jack Duff (Nenagh) Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Greenisle Athena).Mar'22CORPORATE STORM TPW €90

Jul 19'25 87 330T    T4 0.00 Solo 18.14 Sand THR *18.14
Apr 1'25 89 525T    T4 0.00 2nd dis 30.55 -.20 Slow THR Yousonofathena
Feb 20'25 89 525R    A3 T6 1.78 5th 6.0L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.47 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Cloneen Robin 29.70
Feb 1'25 89 525R    A3 T5 1.78 5th 6.0L EvAw,NvShw 29.33 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Robs Hero 29.55
May 25'2 91 525R    ON2 T4 1.49 6655 4th 17.0L SlAw,Bmp 1 28.53 Sand 8/1 LMKGrouchos King 29.72

Orange

5 [29.74]
TR: Owner[29.74-THR] 20 3 03Mr. Roger  Brereton (Thurles) Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Coolavanny Bambi).Aug'22BALLON DOR TPW €1,220

Aug 2'25 76 525R    A3 T6 1.76 4th 8L/nk/hd 29.15 Sand 5/1 THR Charming Mike 29.74
Jul 19'25 74 525R    A3 T6 1.79 6th 11L EvAw,EvCh 29.18 Sand 4/1 THR Quality Jack 29.95
Jun 28'25 74 525R    A3 T6 1.81 1st 3L EvAw,WBnds 29.92 Sand 3/1 THR Text Roisin *29.92
Jan 25'25 71 330R    S1 T4 0.00 22 2nd 5.5L A 2nd,Outp 17.82 -.10 Slow 5/2 THR Borna Thyme 18.10
Feb 24'24 70 325R    ON2 T2 0.00 11 1st 3.5L Ld 1,W 2 17.75 Sand 6/4 TRL Benmore Boozer *17.75

Stripes

6 [29.10]
TR: Owner[28.75-LMK] 38 10 64Mr. John Kirwan (Co. Laois.) Mbk.D.(Pestana-Shes Ordinary).Apr'21EXCESS MILES TPW €3,910

Aug 2'25 72 525R    A3 T4 1.74 5th 12L 28.90 Sand 5/2 THR Quality Jack 29.74
Jul 26'25 71 525R    A5 T6 1.66 1st 4L FAw,ALd 29.10 Sand 2/1 THR Cloneen Alainn *29.10
Jun 14'25 70 525R    A5 T6 1.70 1st 0.5L ClrRn,Ld 2 29.73 Sand 3/1` THR Cabra Kostas *29.73
Feb 15'25 71 525R    A4 T6 1.76 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,Styd 29.50 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Cabra Cooper *29.30
Dec 14'24 71 525R    A3 T4 1.74 1st nk 29.55 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Man On Bono *29.35

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

20:45
 Grade  

A2
Thurles Park

Irish Retired Greyhound Trust A2 525

Wnr €345, 2nd €115, 3rd €55
 Entry Fee €15

See www.grireland.ie for more details

Act 529.2y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A2 A2
T2 A2 A1
T3 A2 A1
T4 A2 A2
T5 A2 A1
T6 A2 A1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.93]
TR: Owner[28.93-THR] 10 2 21Mr. D.J. Fradgley (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Sinfonia).Jul'23SMUDGE TPW €830

Aug 2'25 78 525R    A2 T6 1.72 3rd 6.0L 28.82 Sand 3/1 THR Sundance Shirley 29.24
Jul 26'25 78 525R    A3 T5 1.70 1st 4L FAw,ALd 28.93 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Chief *28.93
May 4'25 80 525R    A2 T6 2.92 2223 3rd 10.50L FAw,Blk 1 29.60 Sand 5/2 CMLSinbolina 30.33
Mar 28'25 78 525R    A5 T4 2.85 1111 1st 4L QAw,ALd 29.08 Sand 5/2 CMLKeplar Alexa *29.08
Mar 14'25 78 525R    A6 T5 3.00 3322 2nd 1L EvAw,ChlRi 29.49 Sand 4/1 CMLEmers Paddy 29.56

Blue

2 [29.06]
TR: Dick Purcell[28.74-LMK] 40 8 77Mr. Dick  Purcell (Thurles) Ibebd.D.(Cabra Firmino-Goldmine Lily).Jul'22CARNEYS FIRMINO TPW €3,380

Jul 26'25 73 525R    A2 T3 1.76 4th 6L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.24 Sand 2/1 THR Ducks Ina Row 29.67
Jul 16'25 71 525R    A4 T2 1.69 4th 0.5L/hd/hEvCh,StyOn 29.01 Sand 6/4 THR Kylenoe Bell 29.06
Jun 28'25 70 525R    A4 T1 1.79 1st 2.5L EvAw,Styd 29.42 Sand 6/4 THR Ballinalick Bono *29.42
Feb 14'25 70 525R    A3 T2 2.91 1221 1st 1L FAw,Ld 4 29.39 Sand 6/4F CMLTimposter *29.39
Oct 12'24 70 525R    A4 T4 1.77 2211 1st 9.5L FAw,FinWl 29.27 Sand 6/4 THR Lisdaleencrackon *29.27

White

3 [28.86]Late-Kilcash Jacob

TR: Owner[28.86-THR] 29 11 64Mr. John Kirwan (Co. Laois.) Ibd.D.(Jacob Tashadelek-Kilcash Toto).Jul'22EXCESS CASH TPW €4,330

Aug 2'25 75 525R    A2 T4 1.68 2nd 3.5L 28.82 Sand 3/1 THR Sundance Shirley 29.06
Jul 16'25 75 525R    A2 T5 1.69 1st 0.5L EvAw,Ld 3 29.04 Sand 3/1 THR Sundance Shirley *29.04
Jun 14'25 75 525R    A3 T1 1.78 1st 2L EvAw,Ld1/2 29.30 Sand THR Oriental Moon *29.30
May 10'2 75 525R    A3 T6 1.74 1st 1L FinWl,EvAw 29.15 Sand 6/4 THR Cabra Keiser *29.15
Apr 26'25 75 525R    A4 T2 1.72 1st 10L FAw,ALd 29.14 Sand 5/4 THR Lisdaleencrackon *29.14

Black

4 [29.07]
TR: Owner[29.07-THR] 4 1 11Mr. Denis McGrath (Ballinaclough) Ibd.D.(Bockos Jon Jo-Bockos Brandy).May'23FOXWOOD MACGOWAN TPW €395

Aug 2'25 70 525R    A2 T5 1.68 4th 6.5L 28.82 Sand 3/1 THR Sundance Shirley 29.27
Jul 9'25 70 350T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.95 Sand LMK *18.95
May 10'2 69 525R    A4 T4 1.63 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 29.07 Sand 1/1 THR Shahbaz *29.07
Apr 24'25 69 525R    A5 T6 2.16 2222 2nd 3.50L Crd 1,Bmp 2 29.20 Sand 5/4 SPK Micks Peace 29.44
Mar 15'25 70 525R    ON2 T3 3.18 1223 3rd 3.5L/nk VQaw,Stb 1 29.72 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Momoko 29.88

Orange

5 [28.89]
TR: Owner[28.89-THR] 10 1 25Ducks-In-A-Row-Syndicate (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Bling Bling Sal).May'23DUCKS INA ROW TPW €1,370

Jul 26'25 76 525R    A2 T4 1.72 1st 3L RL,Ld 4 29.24 Sand 5/2 THR Charming Mike *29.24
Jul 5'25 77 525R    A2 T5 1.78 3rd 2.5L/hd EvCh 29.41 -.10 Slow 5/2 THR Patterdale Erica 29.49
May 10'2 75 525R    A3 T1 1.76 2nd 0.5L EvAw,ChlRi 28.86 Sand THR Borna Thyme 28.89
Apr 26'25 76 525R    A3 T3 1.74 2222 2nd 1.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.06 Sand 7/4 THR Borna Thyme 29.16
Apr 12'25 76 525R    A3 T2 1.78 2nd 3L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.04 -.20 Slow 6/4 THR Holiday Beebee 29.05

Stripes

6 [29.31]
TR: Owner[28.69-LMK] 9 2 20Maureen&SallyMounsey,Nenagh,CoTipper If.B.(Good News-Patterdale Lena).Jul'22PATTERDALE ERICA TPW €800

Jul 16'25 71 525R    A2 T3 1.72 6th 9.0L EvAw,Blk 1 29.04 Sand 3/1 THR Excess Cash 29.67
Jul 5'25 71 525R    A2 T4 1.74 1st hd Ld 2,LdNrL 29.41 -.10 Slow 2/1 THR Excess Cash *29.31
Jun 7'25 72 525R    A2 T3 1.36 1333 3rd 3L Ld 1,Crd 1 29.13+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKGurtnacrehy Mark 29.44
Oct 11'24 68 525R    A1 T5 2.08 2333 3rd 2.5L/nk Chl 1,Crd 2 28.68 Sand 5/2 SPK Chloes Jet 28.87
Sep 14'24 68 525R    A3 T5 1.26 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 28.69 Sand 5/2 LMKBallymac Florie *28.69

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:9
570y/521m

21:00
 Grade  

A4
Thurles Park

Racing Every Saturday @ Thurles Track A4 570

Wnr €305, 2nd €90, 3rd €45
 Entry Fee €15Act 574.6y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A1
T2 A4 A3
T3 A4 A4
T4 A4 A1
T5 A4 A2
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [31.25]
TR: Owner[31.25-THR] 40 7 78Mr. Gerard  Everard/Mr. Jack Wilson (Thurl Ibebd.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Boherna Sophie).Apr'21LISDALEEN RANGE TPW €5,295

Aug 2'25 83 525R    A3 T4 1.78 5th 20L/nk/hd 29.15 Sand 4/1 THR Charming Mike 30.58
Jul 19'25 83 525R    A3 T1 1.88 6th 21.5L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.06 Sand 4/1 THR Holiday Molly 30.57
Jun 1'24 79 750R    D1 T4 13.54 2544 1st 0.75L SlAw,LdNrL 42.31 Sand 4/1 LMKGortroe *42.31
Sep 30'23 78 570R    A4 T4 4.33 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,Styd 31.45 -.20 Slow 1/1 THR Shackleton *31.25
Mar 18'23 77 570R    A5 T1 4.94 3322 1st 1.5L Blk 1,FinWl 32.36 -.40 Slow 5/4 THR Oriental Dove *31.96

Blue

2 [32.00]
TR: Owner[32.00-THR] 5 1 11Mr. Michael  Lowry (Cashel) Iwbd.D.(Airmount Nando-Coolanga Lady).Oct'23COOLANGA FLAPJAX TPW €470

Aug 2'25 72 570R    A4 T1 4.32 3rd 3.5L/sh 31.75 Sand 6/4 THR Bogger Callie 32.00
Jul 19'25 73 525R    A3 T5 1.85 4th 5L EvAw,RlRu 29.18 Sand 3/1 THR Quality Jack 29.53
Jun 28'25 73 570R    A3 T3 4.39 6th 14.5L StkRl,Fin 31.49 Sand 3/1 THR Rathfalla Swift 32.50
May 31'2 71 525R    ON2 T2 1.77 2nd 1.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.31 -.20 Slow THR Coolanga Junior 29.21
May 24'2 71 525R    ON2 T2 1.88 1st 4L LdBS,RnOn 29.44 -.20 Slow 4/5 THR Grimbot Laya *29.24

White

3
TR: Thomas Buggy 8 0 12Mr Ian Williams (Gowran) Ibd.B.(Ballymac Best-Carrigeen Wren).Sep'23SPECKLE PARK TPW €195

Aug 2'25 62 525R    A5 T2 1.82 4th 5.5L/nk 28.94 Sand 6/4 THR Bull Run Racket 29.34
Jul 26'25 63 525R    A4 T2 1.86 4th 9L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 29.14 Sand 5/2 THR Hollyhill Keano 29.78
Jul 19'25 63 525R    A6 T4 1.85 2nd 3L EvAw,FinWl 29.14 Sand 2/1 THR Loveland 29.35
Jun 6'25 63 525R    A5 T5 4.36 3333 3rd 6L LdRu,Bmp 4 29.55 -.20 Slow 8/1 KKY Rathduff Luna 29.77
May 16'2 63 525R    A8 T5 4.43 2332 2nd 11.5L ClrRn,EvCh 28.96 -.20 Slow 6/1 KKY Ballykilduff Gem 29.56

Black

4 [31.27]
TR: Owner[31.27-THR] 51 15 613Mr. James Quinlan (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Magical Bale-Bull Run Ballad).Jun'21BULL RUN BUGGY TPW €7,445

Aug 2'25 81 525R    A4 T4 1.77 4th 8.0L 29.32 Sand 2/1 THR Cabra Kostas 29.88
Jul 16'25 81 525R    A4 T2 1.75 1st 3L RL,LdRu 29.34 Sand 1/1 THR Liberty Hero *29.34
Mar 2'24 81 525R    A3 T4 1.70 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 29.06 -.20 Slow 5/4 THR Foulkscourtblake *28.86
Feb 17'24 81 525R    A3 T1 1.71 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,Styd 28.99 -.20 Slow 4/5 THR Astro Bale *28.79
Nov 25'23 81 570R    A1 T2 4.28 2211 1st 3L FAw,FinWl 31.59 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Lisdaleen Range *31.39

Orange

5
TR: Owner 18 3 14Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23CABRA CHIEF TPW €1,250

Aug 2'25 72 525R    A3 T2 1.71 2nd nk 29.15 Sand 6/4 THR Charming Mike 29.17
Jul 26'25 73 525R    A3 T2 1.76 2nd 4L Blk 1,RnOn 28.93 Sand 2/1 THR Smudge 29.21
Jun 7'25 72 525R    A3 T5 1.69 1111 1st 1L QAw,Ld 1 29.05 Sand 4/1 THR Holiday Molly *29.05
Apr 12'25 71 525R    A3 T2 1.79 1st 6L EvAw,FinWl 29.65 -.20 Slow THR Liberty Hero *29.45
Feb 15'25 71 525R    A7 T2 1.81 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.62 -.20 Slow 6/4 THR Derryvilla Leah *29.42

Stripes

6 [31.75]
TR: Owner[31.75-THR] 6 1 12Mr. Liam Peacock (Thurles) Ibk.B.(Callaway Pro Am-Bogger Megan).Oct'23BOGGER CALLIE TPW €490

Aug 2'25 66 570R    A4 T2 4.38 1st sh 31.75 Sand 6/4 THR Tarsna Nico *31.75
Jul 26'25 67 525R    A6 T3 1.85 2nd 2L Crd 3,RnOn 29.23 Sand 6/4 THR Gortkelly Shem 29.37
Jul 4'25 68 525R    ON2 T3 4.45 5466 6th 6.25L SlAw,Bmp 2 29.42 -.20 Slow 4/1 KKY Grouchos Champ 29.66
Jun 27'25 68 525R    ON2 T1 4.57 5444 3rd 5.25L BmpRu,FinWl 29.58 -.10 Slow EVS KKY Newinn Archie 29.85
Jun 20'25 67 525R    ON2 T1 4.70 4222 2nd hd ClrRn,ChlRi 29.59 -.30 Slow 2/1 KKY Good Panther 29.30

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


